38 	 Other Deferred Debits-Rate Case Exp.
Other Deferred Debits-Allocated
Other Deferred Debits-Direct
Other Deferred Debits-AEP
Underrecoveries-PGA & Conserv.
Deferred Piping & Conversion
Misc. Deterred Debits
Misc. Deferred Debits
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES
Misc. Non-Current Liab-Insurance

14 Misc. Non-Current Liab-Insurance
Provision for Rate Refund

11 Accounts Payable-Operating
Accounts Payable-Other
Taxes Payable-Gross receipts
Taxes Payable-FPSC Assessment

11 Taxes Payable-Income Taxes
Taxes Payable-Ad Valorem
Taxes Payable-Other

11 Interest Accrued-Debt
Interest Accrued-Customer Deposits
Dividends Payable-Preferred Stock

11 Taxes Payable-Employee & Sales
Taxes Payable-Franchise
Taxes Payable-Municipal
Accrued Liability-Vacation Payroll

11 Accrued Liability-Misc.
Misc. Deferred Liab-Misc.
Mise Deferred Liab-Unamort. Gains
Overrecoveries-PGA & Conserv.
Overrecoveries-Unbundle
Environmental Liability Insurance Proceeds
Environmental Liability Pending Rate Recovery
Environ Costs Net of Customer Proceeds

16 Adjustment for Negative Working Capital

TOTAL COMPANY COMPANY COMMISSION COMMISSION
PER BOOKS ADJS. ADJUSTED ADJS. APPROVED

6,100 	 6,100 6,100
1,079,871 (635,573) 444,298 (155,648) 288,650
3,135,957 (3,135,957) 0 0

9,400 9,400 9,400
4,775,265 4,775,265 4,775,265

269,087 269,087 269,087
(150,256) (150,256) 17,205 (133,051)

473,077 473,077 (42,577) 430,500
19,318 19,318 19,318

335,835 335,835 (74,383) 261,452
74,493 74,493 6,525 81,018
72,008 72,008 72,008

824,126 824,126 824,126
513,890 513,890 (329,826) 184,064

3,877 3,877 3,877
23,647 23,647 23,647

4,067,137 (4,067,137) 0 0
183,039 183,039 183,039

1,428,964 1,428,964 1,428,964
19,603 19,603 19,603

(29) (29) 	 (29}
17.164,409 (7.838.667) 9.325.742 (578.704) 8.747.038

59,070 59,070 59,070
1,379,753 1,379,753 (10,781) 1,368,972

267,483 267,483 267,483
3,642,270 3,642,270 (686,631) 2,955,639

465,113 465,113 465,113
115,433 115,433 115,433
68,220 68,220 68,220

1,769,203 1,769,203 (211,555) 1,557,648
356,034 356,034 356,034

4,879 4,879 4,879
639,545 639,545 (77,243) 562,302
114,589 114,589 114,589

1,672 1,672 1,672
66,476 66,476 7,188 73,664

759,548 759,548 759,548
174,147 174,147 174,147
705,722 705,722 (566,309) 139,413

88,725 88,725 88,725
388 388 388

221,283 (221,283) 0 0
594,244 594,244 594,244

0 0 0
5,027,989 (5,027,989) 0 0
8,882,808 (8,882,808) 0 0
(273,463) (273,463) (273,463)

(1,673,309} (1,673,309} 1,673,309 0

TOTAL LIABILITIES 25,131,131 (15,805,389) 9,325,742 127,978 9,453,720

TOTAL WORKlNG CAPITAL ALLOWANCE (7,966,722l 719661722 0 (706,682l (706,682~

/""'-.

ORDER NO. PSC-04-111O-PAA-GU

DOCKET NO. 040216-GU

PAGE 42

FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
PTY 12131105 ATTACHMENT 2
13 Month Average

COMPANY POSITION
FPUC
PER FPUC COST WEIGHTED

BOOKS PRO RATA ADJUSTED RATIO RATE COST

LONG TERM DEBT 50,346,860 (24,654,534) 25,692,326 39.03% 8.04% 3.14%

SHORT TERM DEBT 796,154 (389,871) 406,283 0.62% 5.98% 0.04%

PREFERRED STOCK 600,000 (293,816) 306,184 0.47% 4.75% 0.02%

COMMON EQUITY 56,448,772 (27,642,601 ) 28,806,171 43.75% 11.50% 5.03%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 4,094,408 4,094,408 6.22% 6.28% 0.39%

DEFERRED TAXES 6,253,275 6,253,275 9.50% 0.00% 0.00%

TAX CREDIT - ZERO COST 0 0 0.00% 0.00% O.OOO/O

TAX CREDIT - OVERALL 276,563 276,563 0.42% 9.81% 0.04%

TOTAL $118,816,032 ($52,980,822) $65,835.210 100.00% 8.66%

COMMISSION APPROVED
CONSOLIDATED

TOTAL
COMPANY FLO GAS

ADJUSTED
PER

BOOKS
COMM.

SPECIFIC PRO RATA
COMM.

ADJUSTED RATIO
COST
RATE

WEIGHTED
COST

LONG TERM DEBT 50,346,860 50,346,860 (28,476,024) 21,870,836 36.96% 8.04% 2.97%

SHORT TERM DEBT 5,720,154 5,720,154 (3,235,301 ) 2,484,853 4.2oo/o 4.03% 0.17%

PREFERRED STOCK 600,000 600,000 (339,358) 260,642 0.44% 4.75% 0.02%

COMMON EQUITY 50,449,234 (2,248,022) 48,201,212 (27,262,453) 20,938,759 35.39% 11.25% 3.98%

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS 4,094,408 4,094,408 4,094,408 6.92% 6.28% 0.43%

DEFERRED TAXES 6,253,275 6,253,275 2,992,338 9,245,613 15.63% 0.00% O.OOO/O

TAX CREDIT - ZERO COST 0 0 0 0.00% O.Ooolo 0.00%

TAX CREDIT - OVERALL 276,563 276,563 276,563 0.47% 9.28% 0.04%

TOTAL $117,740,494 ($2,248,022) $115,492,472 $2,992,338 ($59,313,136) $59,171,674 100% 7.62%

ORDER NO. PSC-04-1110-PAA-GU
DOCKET NO. 040216-GU
PAGE 43

COMPARATIVE NET OPERATING INCOME
FLORIDA PUBLIC UTILITIES COMPANY
DOCKET NO. 040216-GU
PTY 12/31/05

COMPANY

ATTACHMENT 3
Page 1 of2

COMMISSION

""iSS'ijE

~
TOTAL

PER BOOKS
COMPANY

ADJS.
COMPANY
ADJUSTED

COMMISSION
ADJS.

COMMISSION
APPROVED

OPERATING REVENUES
Base Revenues 17,717,851

Fuel 36,236,758 (36,236,758)
Conservation 2,136,828 (2,136,828)
Unbundling 0
Gross Receipts Tax 1,402,286
Franchise Tax 1,346,194

22

Other Operating Revenues
Area Expansion Program
Add pool manager revenue

2,674,539